








 

 

 

Course  Code 

 

Course 
Category 

 

 

Course Name 

 

 

L 

 

 

T 

 

 

P 

 

Exam 
(h) 

Max Marks 
 

 

Credits CIA ESE Total 

Second Semester 
Part – I 

 

231TL1A2TA 

 

 
 
 
 

Language - I 

Tamil-II  
 

 
4 

 
 

 
1 

 
 

 
- 

 
 

 
3 

 
 

 
25 

 
 

 
75 

 
 

 
100 

 
 

 
3 

 

231TL1A2HA 
Hindi-II 

231TL1A2MA Malayalam-  II 

231TL1A2FA French – II 

Part – II 
 

231EL1A2EA 
 

Language - II 
 

English - II 

 

4 
 

- 
 

1 
 

3 
 

25 
 

75 
 

100 
 

3 

Part – III 

 

233MB1A2CA 
 

Core - III 
Microbial 
Physiology 

 

4 
 

- 
 

- 
 

3 
 

25 
 

75 
 

100 
 

4 
233MB1A2CB Core - IV Microbial Genetics 3 - - 3 25 75 100 3 

 

 

233MB1A2CP 

 
Core 
Practical - II 

Microbial 
Physiology 
and Microbial 
Genetics 

 
 

- 

 
 

- 

 
 

5 

 
 

9 

 
 

40 

 
 

60 

 
 

100 

 
 

2 

232CE1A2IQ IDC - II Basic 
Chemistry 

 

2 
 

- 
 

4 
 

3 
 

40 
 

60 

 

100 
 

4 

Part – IV 
231TL1A2AA 
231TL1A2AB 
235CR1A2AA 

AECC-II Basic Tamil/ 
Advanced Tamil/ 
Human Rights and 
Women’s Rights 

 

 
2 

 

 
- 

 

 
- 

 

 
- 

 

 

50 

 

 
- 

 

 

50 

 

 
2 

Part – V 

233MB1A2XA Extension 
Activity 

NSS/NCC/YRC/ 
RRC/Yoga/Sports 
/ Club 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
50 

 
- 

 
50 

 
1 

Total 18 2 10 
   

700 22 
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